
Startnr: Førenamn: Etternamn:
Start- 

intervall  Gåtid 
 Diff mot 
idealtid 

Plass
ering

1 Kristen Bruset 0 15,55 15,55 3,32       21
2 Sondre Halset 0 17,40 17,40 1,47       11
3 Knut Halset 0 16,25 16,25 3,02       18
4 Ståle Ansnes 0 16,17 16,17 3,10       19
5 Nils Ove Bruset 1 17,56 16,56 2,31       15
6 Johan Kvendset 1 17,03 16,03 3,24       20
7 Jorunn Nordvik 1 17,42 16,42 2,45       17
8 Brit Grønmyr 1 17,48 16,48 2,39       16
9 Mari Ingeborg Ansnes 2 21,55 19,55 0,28       3

10 Snorre Larsen 2 17,40 15,40 3,47       22
11 Emil Ansnes 2 21,15 19,15 0,12       1
12 Erika Kårvatn Moen 2 21,54 19,54 0,27       2
13 Sander Striger Halset 3 17,30 14,30 4,57       32
14 Dag Sverre Grønmyr 3 18,05 15,05 4,22       25
15 Andreas Striger Halset 3 16,40 13,40 5,47       35
16 Heidi Striger 3 18,10 15,10 4,17       24
17 Arve Halset 4 18,15 14,15 5,12       34
18 Marit Haugen 4 18,18 14,18 5,09       33
19 Jorid Haugen Ansnes 4 18,32 14,32 4,54       31
20 Ragnar Østvik 4 18,50 14,50 4,37       28
21 Ottar Østvik 5 18,26 13,26 6,01       36
22 Britt Mossing 5 18,50 14,50 4,37       28
23 Stein Ove Østvik 5 17,48 12,48 6,49       38
24 Bjørn Ståle Eikrem 5 19,35 14,35 4,52       30
25 Mari Eikrem 6 23,50 17,50 1,37       10
26 Marius Eikrem 6 23,07 17,07 2,20       12
27 Lars H. Kvendset 6 24,45 18,45 0,42       8
28 Peder Kvendset 6 24,50 18,50 0,37       7
29 Asgeir Østvik 7 21,58 14,58 4,29       26
30 Terje Nordvik 7 25,55 18,55 0,32       4
31 Ragna Kvendset 7 25,55 18,55 0,32       4
32 Lars Melkamu Kvendset 7 -     -     -         39
33 Vilde Mikkelsen 8 28,00 20,00 0,33       6
34 Vibeke Strand 8 28,28 20,28 1,01       9
35 Olaug Kvendset 8 24,57 16,57 2,30       14
36 Arnstein Finborud 15 28,05 13,05 6,22       37
37 Britt Iren Øyen 9 25,59 16,59 2,28       13
38 Nils Magnus Eliassen 9 24,33 15,33 3,54       23
39 Johan Bratt 9 33,00 24,00 4,33       27
40 Kari Kvendset 9 -     -     -         40

Idealtida: 19,27



Rangering etter plassering:

Startnr: Førenamn: Etternamn:
Start- 

intervall  Gåtid 
 Diff mot 
idealtid 

Plass
ering

11 Emil Ansnes 2 21,15 19,15 0,12       1
12 Erika Kårvatn Moen 2 21,54 19,54 0,27       2
9 Mari Ingeborg Ansnes 2 21,55 19,55 0,28       3

30 Terje Nordvik 7 25,55 18,55 0,32       4
31 Ragna Kvendset 7 25,55 18,55 0,32       4
33 Vilde Mikkelsen 8 28,00 20,00 0,33       6
28 Peder Kvendset 6 24,50 18,50 0,37       7
27 Lars H. Kvendset 6 24,45 18,45 0,42       8
34 Vibeke Strand 8 28,28 20,28 1,01       9
25 Mari Eiekrem 6 23,50 17,50 1,37       10
2 Sondre Halset 0 17,40 17,40 1,47       11

26 Marius Eikrem 6 23,07 17,07 2,20       12
37 Britt Iren Øyen 9 25,59 16,59 2,28       13
35 Olaug Kvendset 8 24,57 16,57 2,30       14
5 Nils Ove Bruset 1 17,56 16,56 2,31       15
8 Brit Grønmyr 1 17,48 16,48 2,39       16
7 Jorunn Nordvik 1 17,42 16,42 2,45       17
3 Knut Halset 0 16,25 16,25 3,02       18
4 Ståle Ansnes 0 16,17 16,17 3,10       19
6 Johan Kvendset 1 17,03 16,03 3,24       20
1 Kristen Bruset 0 15,55 15,55 3,32       21

10 Snorre Larsen 2 17,40 15,40 3,47       22
38 Nils Magnus Eliassen 9 24,33 15,33 3,54       23
16 Heidi Striger 3 18,10 15,10 4,17       24
14 Dag Sverre Grønmyr 3 18,05 15,05 4,22       25
29 Asgeir Østvik 7 21,58 14,58 4,29       26
39 Johan Bratt 9 33,00 24,00 4,33       27
20 Ragnar Østvik 4 18,50 14,50 4,37       28
22 Britt Mossing 5 18,50 14,50 4,37       28
24 Bjørn Ståle Eikrem 5 19,35 14,35 4,52       30
19 Jorid Haugen Ansnes 4 18,32 14,32 4,54       31
13 Sander Striger Halset 3 17,30 14,30 4,57       32
18 Marit Haugen 4 18,18 14,18 5,09       33
17 Arve Halset 4 18,15 14,15 5,12       34
15 Andreas Striger Halset 3 16,40 13,40 5,47       35
21 Ottar Østvik 5 18,26 13,26 6,01       36
36 Arnstein Finborud 15 28,05 13,05 6,22       37
23 Stein Ove Østvik 5 17,48 12,48 6,49       38
32 Lars Melkamu Kvendset 7 -     -     -         39
40 Kari Kvendset 9 -     -     -         40

Idealtida: 19,27


